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BULLBTIN No. 38 
Utility of Haeuslerella Parr (Foraminifera) in New Zealand. 
Price: S1.75. 

BULLETIN No. 39 
Upper Cenozic Mollusca of Wairoa District, Hawke's Bay. 
Price: S3. 

BULLETIN No. 40 
A Descriptive Index of Genera of Fossil Dinophyceae and 
Acritarcha. Price: Paper cover, S2.25; quarter~oth, S2.65. 

BULLETIN No. 41 
The Permian Bivalve Genera Myonia Megadesmus, Vacu­
nella and their Allies and their Occurrences in New Zealand. 
1969. By J. B. WATERHOUSE. 141 pages. lliustrated. Price S5. 

BULLETIN No. 42 
New Zealand Cenozoic Planktonic Foraminifera 1971. By 
D. GRAHAM JENIINS. 277 pages. Price Sl1. 

BULLETIN No. 44 
New Zealand Turritellidae related to Zeacolpas Finlay 
(Gastropoda). By J. MARWICI:. 86 pages. Price S2.50. 

FORI'Sl' SERVICE PUBUCATIONS Price 
Per CO))), 

S 
Forest Taxation in Europe and New Zealand, by 

M. B. GRAINGER ...... ...... ...... _.... 0.58 
The Principles of Wood Preservation, by SM111I and 

CARR 0.68 
The National Forest Survey of New Zealand 1955, 

Volume I: The Indigenous Forest Resources of New 
Zealand, by S. E. MASTERS, J. T. HOu..oWAY, and 
P. J. McKELVEY 1.75 

SCIENTIFIC PUBUCATIONS 
New Zealand Board of Science and Art 

Bulletin No. I-NEW ZEALAND BROWN COALS, with 
Special Reference to their Use in Gas-producers. By H. 
RAND and W. O. R. GILUNO, National Research Scholars, 
Education Department. Price We. 

Bulletin No. 2-IUSI'ORY OF THE PORTOBELLO­
MARINE FISH-HATCHERY. By the Hon. GEO. M. 
THoMPSON. lliustrated. Price 75c, paper cover. 

Manual No.7-BRACHIOPOD MORPHOLOGY AND 
GENERA (RECENT AND TERTIARY). By the late 
DR J. A. THoMSON. Cloth, S1.70. 

Vol. I 
Vol. IT 
Vol. ill 

Vol. IV 
Vol. V 
Vol. VI 
Vol. vn 
Vol. vm 
Vol. lXA 
Vol. IXB 
Vol. X 

REPORTS OF THE CENSUS 1971 

Increase and Location of Population 
Ages and Marital Status 
Religious Professions ...... 

REPORTS OF THE CENSUS 1966 
Industries and Occupations 
Incomes 
Education and Birthplace 
Race ...... 
Maori Population and Dwellings 
Dwellings 
Households 
New Zealand People ...... 

Per Co)))' 
s 

1.85 
2.00 
1.00 

2.25 
2.00 
0.75 
0.55 
2.35 
1.35 
2.10 
2.35 

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI­
RACIAL SOCIETY 

Institute of Public Administration 1968 
137 pales. Price S2. 

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY 
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 

234 pales. Price $3. 

AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIFS PUBUCATIONS 
Price 

Per Co)))' 

Cattle Yards ...... .. .... 
Citrus in the Home Garden 
Conduct of Field Experiments 
Egg Production by Laying Cage System 
Fencing ...... ...... _.M. . ..... 
Fertilisers and Soils in N.Z. Farming 
Growing Chinese Gooseberries .... .. 
Growing Strawberries for Market ..... . 
Home Orchard ...... 
Indoor Mushroom Growing 
Insect Pests 
Kumara Growing ...... 
Passionfruit Growing ...... 
Peach and Nectarine Growing 
Poultry Feeding ...... 
Poultry Parasite Control 
Silver Leaf Disease 
Tamarillo Growing 
Vines under Glass 
Viticulture 
Weed Seed 

s 
0.60 
0.40 
1.00 
O.IS 
0.35 
6.00 
1.00 
0.30 
2.75 
1.15 
1.65 
0.50 
0.40 
0.80 
0.20 
0.15 
0.50 
0.80 
0.60 
0.55 
2.00 

PUBUCADONS AVAILABLE ON SUBSCRIPTION BASIS 

Title 

Public Service Official Circular (Government 

Subscription 
AIIIIIIIlI Rate 

$ 

Departments only) ..•• 20.00 
Cust~J!lS 1'ari1f ~endments C.T. 150 (including 

Minister s Decisions) • . . • . . 25.00 
Education Gazette (Airmail in New Zealand-2Sc .00 

per copy) 

Books for Young People 0.60 
Education Magazine .. 2.00 

External Trade Statistics (Country Analysis) 2.50 
New Zealand Gazette • • • • 30.00 
New Zealand Monthly Abstract of Statistics 10.00 
Patent Office Journal 20.00 
Acts-Loose • . . . 20.00 
Book of Awards-Loose Parts.. 40.00 
Statutory Regulations-Loose 25.00 
Parliamentary Bills . . . . 40.00 
Parliamentary Debates (Hansard) 20.00 
Parliamentary Order Papers 45.00 
Parliamentary Papers.. 35.00 

Published 

Weekly 

As available 
23 issues (1 and 15 each 

month) (NONE 1 Jan-
uary) 

As available 
10 copies per annum 

Quarterly bulletin 
Weekly 
Monthly 
Monthly 
As available 
As available 
Weekly 
During Session 
During Session 
During Session (daily) 
During Session 

Maximum Commencing 
Period /lTom 

1 year January 

1 year July 
1 year 1 November 

1 year January 
1 year January 

1 year January 
1 year January 
1 year October 
1 year March 
1 year Start of Session 
1 year 1 January 
1 year Start of Session 
1 year Start of Session 
1 year Start of Session 
1 year Start of Session 
1 year Start of Session 

Expiry 
Date 

December 

June 
15 October 

December 
December 

December 
December 
September 
February 
Bod of Session 
31 December 
End of Session 
Bod of Session 
Bod of Session 
Bod of Session 
End of Session 

NOTE-Subscriptions may commence at any time during the year, but must expire on our expiry date. Charges are apportioned accordingly. 
Subscription rates are reviewed at the end of each subscription year. 
Subscriptions apply only to issues printed during the subscription period. 


